

NEW YORK STATE SENATOR

John J. Bonacic

## At the SUNY Sullivan Foundation Cocktail Extravaganza, October

18, 2014

JOHN J. BONACIC October 20, 2014
ISSUE: EDUCATION



Senator Bonacic attended the SUNY Sullivan Foundation's cocktail extravanganza on Saturday, October 18, 2014. "SUNY Sullivan Foundation does an outstanding job of securing funding for college equipment, programs and scholarships," said Senator Bonacic. Here is the Senator with (l to r) Board of Trustee members, Lyman Holmes (Vice Chairman), Russ Heyman (Chairman), and SUNY Sullivan President, Dr. Karin Hilgersom."